Optics Valley of China, Wuhan Hubei 430205 PR China http://www.SintecOptronics.cn
Tel: +86 19913132317 Whatspp: +86 19913132317 Wechat: sintec168
sales@SintecOptronics.cn sintec@sinteclaser.com 1
3D Six Axis Robot Laser Cutting Machine
The 3D laser cutting machine is a perfect combination of six axis industrial robots and high-precision
laser systems, paired with a specially designed lightweight 3D anti-collision cutting head. It can cut the
spatial curve trajectory of various irregular 3D workpieces and add multiple additional axes to achieve
seven axis and eight axis linkage. The overall structure is designed according to ergonomics, meeting

Tel: +86 19913132317 Whatspp: +86 19913132317 Wechat: sintec168
sales@SintecOptronics.cn sintec@sinteclaser.com 5
Ordering Guide
Model STC-XXXX-YY-Z-AA
STC XXXX
Laser power (W)
YY
Robot model
Z
Assembly
method
AA
fixture
laser
cutting
one thousand and
five hundred
MA: M-20iA/20M U formal
attire
L2: L-type biaxial displacement
two thousand MB: M-20iB/25 D
Inversion
L1: L-type single axis
displacement
three thousand MD: M-20iD/25 H1: Horizontal single axis
displacement
six thousand MG: MOTOMAN-GP25 VT: Vertical rotation
displacement
U1: U-shaped box displacement
W1: one-dimensional
displacement workpiece
movement
R1: one-dimensional
displacement robot movement
WS: Workstation
** Other customization